
HB400000_C85B 10.0 Report Created SUN 6 FEB 2005 19:05

Hall 7th Novembre Rades XIXth Men's World Championship 2005

Individual Statistics

As of  6 FEB 2005

GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 HMAM Wissem TUN 81 137 59 16 / 21 10
2 KOKCHAROV Eduard RUS 80 105 76 31 / 38 9
3 DZOMBA Mirza CRO 62 84 74 29 / 33 10
4 FILIP Jan CZE 58 100 58 5 / 11 9
4 RUTENKA Siarhei SLO 58 100 58 8 / 14 9
6 GARCIA Juan ESP 55 73 75 16 / 21 10
7 JURICEK David CZE 51 65 78 2 / 6 9
8 KJELLING Kristian NOR 50 84 60 17 / 26 9
9 GUIGOU Michael FRA 48 63 76 13 / 15 10

10 KEHRMANN Florian GER 47 60 78  9
11 BALIC Ivano CRO 46 77 60  10
11 LACKOVIC Blazenko CRO 46 86 53  10
13 JOVICIC Zoran SLO 45 67 67 23 / 28 9
13 ROMERO Iker ESP 45 80 56 11 / 15 10
15 BRUMEN Matjaz SLO 44 66 67 3 / 3 9
16 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 43 71 61 5 / 5 9
17 JANSEN Torsten GER 42 64 66 11 / 16 9
18 ALVANOS Alexandros GRE 41 71 58 2 / 4 9
18 GARRALDA Mateo ESP 41 59 69  10
20 AHLM Marcus SWE 40 51 78  9
20 KÄLLMAN Jonas SWE 40 61 66  9
22 ANQUETIL Grégory FRA 38 65 58 11 / 14 10
23 TEJ Issam TUN 37 53 70  10
23 VORI Igor CRO 37 58 64  10
23 ZORMAN Uros SLO 37 62 60  8
26 VELYKY Oleg GER 36 62 58 6 / 9 9
26 ZAKY Hussein EGY 36 62 58 16 / 17 5
28 BOUSNINA Wissem TUN 35 73 48 1 / 1 10
28 KARYPIDIS Savvas GRE 35 52 67 8 / 11 7
28 PETTERSSON Johan SWE 35 53 66 3 / 7 9
31 MEGANNEM Heykel TUN 34 78 44  10
31 MURATOVIC Alen SCG 34 56 61 0 / 1 9
31 NIKOLIC Ratko SCG 34 41 83  9
34 AL SAAD Nasser Saad QAT 33 63 52 7 / 9 5
35 BALOMENOS Spyridon GRE 32 66 48 1 / 1 9
35 HAGEN Frode NOR 32 66 48  9
35 ROCAS Albert ESP 32 49 65 4 / 8 9

Next 4 players were tied with 31
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As of  6 FEB 2005

ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team Assists MP

1 LÖVGREN Stefan SWE 49 8
2 RODRIGUEZ José Maria ESP 48 10
3 BALIC Ivano CRO 46 10
4 SOLBERG Glenn NOR 36 9
5 IVANOV Vitali RUS 35 9
5 RADCENKO Alexandr CZE 35 9
7 MEGANNEM Heykel TUN 33 10
7 ROMERO Iker ESP 33 10
9 ENTRERRIOS Alberto ESP 32 10

10 RUTENKA Siarhei SLO 31 9
11 von BEHREN Frank GER 29 9
12 STEFANSSON Olafur ISL 28 5
13 ZEITZ Christian GER 27 9
14 BUNTIC Denis CRO 26 10
15 BOQUIST Martin SWE 23 9
15 HAGEN Frode NOR 23 9
15 LARHOLM Jonas SWE 23 9
15 NAKAGAWA Yoshio JPN 23 5
19 EGOROV Youri RUS 22 8
19 ENTRERRIOS Raúl ESP 22 5
21 BRUNA Michal CZE 21 9
21 LAURITZEN Jan Thomas NOR 21 9
21 ORTEGA Mariano ESP 21 9
21 SEIFERT Sebastian SWE 21 7
25 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 20 9
25 GOLUZA Slavko CRO 20 10
25 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 20 9
25 KAVTICNIK Vid SLO 20 9
25 LACKOVIC Blazenko CRO 20 10
25 ZORMAN Uros SLO 20 8
31 GARCIA Juan ESP 19 10
31 HMAM Wissem TUN 19 10
31 RICHARDSON Jackson FRA 19 9
34 ALVANOS Alexandros GRE 18 9
34 NATEK Jure SLO 18 9
34 VELYKY Oleg GER 18 9

Next 5 players were tied with 17
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As of  6 FEB 2005

GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Goals +
Assists Goals Assists MP

1 HMAM Wissem TUN 100 81 19 10
2 BALIC Ivano CRO 92 46 46 10
3 RUTENKA Siarhei SLO 89 58 31 9
4 KOKCHAROV Eduard RUS 87 80 7 9
5 LÖVGREN Stefan SWE 80 31 49 8
6 ROMERO Iker ESP 78 45 33 10
7 GARCIA Juan ESP 74 55 19 10
8 DZOMBA Mirza CRO 72 62 10 10
9 MEGANNEM Heykel TUN 67 34 33 10

10 LACKOVIC Blazenko CRO 66 46 20 10
11 FILIP Jan CZE 64 58 6 9
12 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 63 43 20 9
12 RODRIGUEZ José Maria ESP 63 15 48 10
14 ENTRERRIOS Alberto ESP 61 29 32 10
14 JURICEK David CZE 61 51 10 9
16 KJELLING Kristian NOR 60 50 10 9
17 ALVANOS Alexandros GRE 59 41 18 9
17 JANSEN Torsten GER 59 42 17 9
19 GARRALDA Mateo ESP 58 41 17 10
19 JOVICIC Zoran SLO 58 45 13 9
19 KEHRMANN Florian GER 58 47 11 9
19 von BEHREN Frank GER 58 29 29 9
23 ZORMAN Uros SLO 57 37 20 8
24 RADCENKO Alexandr CZE 56 21 35 9
25 HAGEN Frode NOR 55 32 23 9
26 IVANOV Vitali RUS 54 19 35 9
26 LARHOLM Jonas SWE 54 31 23 9
26 STEFANSSON Olafur ISL 54 26 28 5
26 VELYKY Oleg GER 54 36 18 9
26 VORI Igor CRO 54 37 17 10
31 AHLM Marcus SWE 53 40 13 9
31 TEJ Issam TUN 53 37 16 10
33 BRUMEN Matjaz SLO 52 44 8 9
33 BRUNA Michal CZE 52 31 21 9
33 ZEITZ Christian GER 52 25 27 9
36 GUIGOU Michael FRA 51 48 3 10
36 KÄLLMAN Jonas SWE 51 40 11 9
36 SOLBERG Glenn NOR 51 15 36 9
39 LAURITZEN Jan Thomas NOR 50 29 21 9
39 MURATOVIC Alen SCG 50 34 16 9

Next 5 players were tied with 17

Page 3 of 5



Hall 7th Novembre Rades XIXth Men's World Championship 2005

Individual Statistics

HB400000_C85B 10.0 Report Created SUN 6 FEB 2005 19:05

As of  6 FEB 2005

STEALS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 ZEITZ Christian GER 17 1.9 9
2 ENTRERRIOS Alberto ESP 13 1.3 10
2 HMAM Wissem TUN 13 1.3 10
2 JANSEN Torsten GER 13 1.4 9
5 JENSEN Johnny NOR 12 1.3 9
5 SEBOUI Dhaker TUN 12 1.2 10
7 SOLBERG Glenn NOR 11 1.2 9
8 SUDZUM Dragan SCG 10 1.3 8
8 TEJ Issam TUN 10 1.0 10

10 BOQUIST Martin SWE 9 1.0 9
10 CIVELLI Bruno ARG 9 1.8 5
10 GARABAYA Rubán ESP 9 0.9 10
10 KOKOLODIMITRAKIS Nikolaos GRE 9 1.0 9

Next 8 players were tied with total of 8

BLOCKED SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team Total Avg MP

1 DINART Didier FRA 19 1.9 10
2 GARABAYA Rubán ESP 17 1.7 10
3 HMAM Wissem TUN 14 1.4 10
4 EVDOKIMOV Egor RUS 9 1.3 7
4 KERVADEC Guéric FRA 9 0.9 10
4 KOZLINA Miladin SLO 9 1.1 8
7 ROGGISCH Oliver GER 8 0.9 9
7 SPOLJARIC Denis CRO 8 0.8 10
7 von BEHREN Frank GER 8 0.9 9

10 CHALKIDIS Georgios GRE 7 0.8 9
10 KOKOLODIMITRAKIS Nikolaos GRE 7 0.8 9
10 LINDERS Pelle SWE 7 0.9 8
10 MARINE Alejandro Raul ARG 7 1.8 4
14 AHLM Marcus SWE 6 0.7 9
14 BUNTIC Denis CRO 6 0.6 10
14 DOMINIKOVIC Davor CRO 6 0.7 9
14 MADSEN Lars Möller DEN 6 1.5 4
14 NATEK Jure SLO 6 0.7 9
14 ROMERO Iker ESP 6 0.6 10
14 SVAVARSSON Vignir ISL 6 1.2 5
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As of  6 FEB 2005

PENALTIES (top 40)

Rank Name Team
Points

Avg Total
EX RC 2Min YC MP

1 JENSEN Johnny NOR 5.2 47 2 15 7 9
1 NATEK Jure SLO 5.2 47 2 15 7 9
3 KOKOLODIMITRAKIS Nikolaos GRE 5.1 46 2 15 6 9
4 NOCAR Karel CZE 5.0 45 2 14 7 9
4 TEJ Issam TUN 5.0 50 2 17 6 10
6 SOARES Vinicio Da Silva BRA 4.6 23 1 7 4 5
7 NETO Pedro ANG 4.4 22 1 7 3 5
8 ALONSO Gonzalo ARG 4.0 4 2 1
8 KNUDSEN V. Michael DEN 4.0 20 1 6 3 5

10 VILDALEN Preben NOR 3.9 35 2 11 3 9
11 EGOROV Youri RUS 3.8 30 1 11 3 8
11 FYFE Sébastien CAN 3.8 19 2 4 1 5
11 SVAVARSSON Vignir ISL 3.8 19 1 7 5
14 ROGGISCH Oliver GER 3.7 33 1 11 6 9
15 CHERNOV Daniel RUS 3.6 32 1 11 5 9
15 HADJ ALI Ahmed ALG 3.6 18 1 5 3 5
15 TEODORO José ANG 3.6 18 1 6 1 5
18 DJURKOVIC Ratko SCG 3.3 26 2 7 2 8
19 ALTHEYAB Abdullah KUW 3.2 16 8 5
19 von BEHREN Frank GER 3.2 29 1 8 8 9
19 da SILVA Danilo Paulino BRA 3.2 16 1 5 1 5
22 AL SAAD Abdulla Saad QAT 3.0 12 5 2 4
22 CHALKIDIS Georgios GRE 3.0 27 10 7 9
22 JEFTIC Zoran CRO 3.0 12 1 3 1 4
22 KHELLADI Houari ALG 3.0 15 1 5 5
26 EVDOKIMOV Egor RUS 2.9 20 8 4 7
26 KOJIC Nikola SCG 2.9 20 8 4 7
28 ANDERSSON Kim SWE 2.8 25 10 5 9
28 RAMADAN Ahmed EGY 2.8 14 1 4 1 5
30 BERTRAND Alexis CAN 2.6 13 4 5 5
30 BOUDRALI Hichem ALG 2.6 13 6 1 5
30 HOLMGEIRSSON Einar ISL 2.6 13 5 3 5
30 LOPES Sergio ANG 2.6 13 6 1 5
34 GODIN Maxime CAN 2.5 10 4 2 4
34 JICHA Filip CZE 2.5 10 4 2 4
34 MOHSEN Ehab EGY 2.5 5 2 1 2

Next 5 players were tied with 2.4

NOTE: Points = (EX) x 10 + (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
MP Matches Played % Efficiency Avg Average per Game YC Yellow Cards
RC Red Cards EX Exclusions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions
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